## ARCHDIOCESE OF LOUISVILLE

## PERSONNEL COMMISSION

1972 PERSONAL DATA FORM

ME:_	CREED		<u> </u>	manus standated are shown to the	الويون بالمراج بويون مالكم		rrick		
	(La	st)	(First)				le Initia		
BIR	TH DAȚE:	3/13/26	ORDINATION	DATE:	-	1951			
Му	primary assi	gnment is	Pastor: St.	Francis	:, Ку	<b>B</b>	i8	ncc_	June 13,
	-	t official assign k on any dio	oments are: cesan committees o	or boards.)					
Exe	outive R	oard Arch	diocesan-Lit	urgieal	Com	nissic	on—si	nce_	1966
Sem:	inary Co	mmission					6i	nce_	1967
Pri	ests' Ad	visory Ex	e. BoardBe	llarmin	e Col	llege	8	все	1970
Adv:	lsory Pa	stors Boa	rd: Parish C	ouncils			ia	все_	1970
Boar	d of Di		Town & Coun Lincoln Trai ve been:						
Ass	istant P	astorHo	ly Name, Lou	isville	from	Ang.	<u>'51</u>	10,_8	ug. '60
tmbA	nistrat	orS t.	Aloysius, L'	ville_	from	Aug.	<u>'60</u>	to_A	աց, '65
Assi	stant "P	astoraust	Basil, L'vi	ille lle 1	from	Aug.	165	to	ov. '66
•		•	L'vi 3t. John Via	•		•	•		
Past	or: St.	Bérnard,	Casey Count	у, Ку.	from_	June	67	toJ	ម្តីក <u>e '69</u>
My o	ther past ass	ignments have	been:				a	e a	<del>-</del>
Dire	ctor Ho	ly Name B	oys' Camp		from	June	<u>'52</u>	to_	Aug. '60
Dire	ctor: C	ath. Schoo	ol Ath. Asso	ciation	from_	[c] 1	954	10	1961
				· ——————	from_			to	
<del></del>			THE REST OF THE PARTY OF THE PA	**************************************	from		***************************************	to_	MA. A
¥	W. Carlotte				from_			10	DAR 00823
Perso			estly ministry is:						<u>-</u>
<u>x</u>	_ a) Assign: specify		sh: If there are ar	y distingui	shing c	haracter:	istics of	your	preference,

ed in a multi-county [multi-parish] ministry to the aging-particularly through and with government programs.  Do you think you are able to use your talents adequately in your present assignment?  I keep thinking beyond parish boundries.  YesNo  Comment: While the parish is a comfortable place to be and you is too scaled down to be effective in the kind of ministry interests me most at this time in my life.  Do ,on think there should be a personnel change in your parish?YesX  Comment: I would rather the question read: "in your area?"  I would answer: "Yes."  Would you be interested in a change of assignment for yourself?YesNo  **To more   to york particularly with the problems of the parish of the parish is a leave of absence. I would to be assigned to this work like being assigned to take a of school. What I could learn would be afgreat benefit to Archdioces an ministry to the aging, esp. our priests and so would you be adverse to a change of assignment at this time? Yes	-	ion (outside parisn					
Please, be specific concerning the nature of your preference.  d) None of the above. Please, he specific about the type of work and residence you have in the content of the above. Please, he specific about the type of work and residence you have in the content of the above. Please, he specific about the type of work and residence you have in the content of the above.  Z e) Beside what has been checked above, I would also like to engage in: (Specify): I am ed in a multi-county [multi-parish] ministry to the aging-particularly through and with government programs.  Do you think you are able to use your talents adequately in your present assignment?  I keep thinking beyond parish boundries.  YesNo  Comment: While the parish is a comfortable place to be and you is too scaled down to be effective in the kind of ministry interests me most at this time in my life.  To would rather the question read: "in your area?"  YesX  Comment: I would rather the question read: "in your area?"  YesX  Comment: "No" if it's the parish. "Yes" I would like to take year for more I to work particularly with the problems of the family of the office of absense. I would to be assigned to this work like being assigned to take a of school. What I could legan would he e. of absense. I would would you be adverse to a change of assignment at this time?  If other than the above.  Comment:  Comment:	Please	, be specific concer	ning the particula	r area of your inte	erest		
d) None of the above. Please, he specific about the type of work and residence you have in	c) Comb	ination of a) and b	).				
ed in a multi-county [multi-parish] ministry to the aging- particularly through and with government programs.  Do you think you are able to use your talents adequately in your present assignment?  I keep thinking beyond parish boundries.  Yes No  Comment: While the parish is a comfortable place to be and wo is too scaled down to be effective in the kind of ministry interests me most at this time in my life,  Do ,on think there should be a personnel change in your parish?  Yes	Please	, be specific concer	ning the nature o	of your preference.			
ed in a multi-county [multi-parish] ministry to the aging-particularly through and with government programs.  Do you think you are able to use your talents adequately in your present assignment?  I keep thinking beyond parish boundries.  YesNo  Comment: While the parish is a comfortable place to be and wo is too scaled down to be effective in the kind of ministry interests me most at this time in my life.  Do not think there should be a personnel change in your parish?YesX  Comment: I would rather the question read: "in your area? Yes."  Would you be interested in a change of assignment for yourself?Yes No.  Comment: "No" if it's the parish. "Yes."  Yes No.  Comment: "No" if it's the parish. "Yes." I would like to take year or more to work particularly with the problems of to be assigned to this work. Take being assigned to take a of school. What I could learn would be of great henefit the Archdiocesan ministry to the aging, esp. our priests and s.  Would you be adverse to a change of assignment at this time?XYesI other than the above.  Comment:	d) None	of the above. Please	c, be specific abou	t the type of work	and residence	: you have i	a mind.
Comment: While the parish is a comfortable place to be and wo is too scaled down to be effective in the kind of ministry interests me most at this time in my life.  De on think there should be a personnel change in your parish?  Comment: I would rather the question read: "in your area?"  I would answer: "Yes."  Would you be interested in a change of assignment for yourself?  Comment: "No" if it's the parish. "Yes" I would like to take year [or more] to work particularly with the problems of the fiftee of seeing. I would to be assigned to take a leave of absence. I would to be assigned to take a of school. What I could take heing assigned to take a of school. What I could take national absorber of great tenefit to the aging, esp. our priests and s. Would you be adverse to a change of assignment at this time?  If other than the above.  Gomment:  Irrespective of your seniority, would you welcome the responsibility of the office of pastor?  (a) Of an existing parish YesNo (b) Of a parish to be formed? YesNo	ed in parti	a multi-coup cularly thro	nty [ <u>multi-p</u> ugh and with	arish   minis government	try to to programs	he aging	m int
Comment: While the parish is a comfortable place to be and wo is too scaled down to be effective in the kind of ministry interests me most at this time in my life.  Do not shink there should be a personnel change in your parish?  Comment: I would rather the question read: "in your area?"  I would answer: "Yes."  Would you be interested in a change of assignment for yourself?  Comment: "No" if it's the parish. "Yes" I would like to take year [or more] to work particularly with the problems of to be assigned to this work like being assigned to take a of school. What I could learn would be affiged to take a first of school. What I could learn would be affiged to take a of school. What I could learn would be affiged to take a first other aging, esp. our priests and so would you be adverse to a change of assignment at this time?  If other than the above.  Comment:  Irrespective of your seniority, would you welcome the responsibility of the office of pastor?  (a) Of an existing parish YesNo (b) Of a parish to be formed? Yes	•		•		ent assignmei	at?	
is too scaled down to be effective in the kind of ministry interests me most at this time in my life.  Do not think there should be a personnel change in your parish?		· ·	syond parish	counaries.			
Comment: I would rather the question read: "in your area?"  I would answer: "Yes."  Would you be interested in a change of assignment for yourself?  Comment: "No" if it's the parish. "Yes" I would like to take year [or more] to work particularly with the problems of the filling I do not wish to take a leave of absense. I would to be assigned to this work like being assigned to take a of school. What I could learn would be af great benefit to Archdiocesan ministry to the aging, esp. our priests and s:  Would you be adverse to a change of assignment at this time?  If other than the above.  Comment:  Comment:  Irrespective of your seniority, would you welcome the responsibility of the office of pastor?  (a) Of an existing parishYesNo (b) Of a parish to be formed?Yes	is to	o scaled down	n to be effe	ctive in the	kind of		
Would you be interested in a change of assignment for yourself?  Comment: "No" if it's the parish. "Yes" I would like to take year for more to work narticularly with the problems of the serior of absence. I would to be assigned to this work like being assigned to take a of school. What I could learn would be af great henefit to Archdiocesan ministry to the aging, esp. our priests and so would you be adverse to a change of assignment at this time?  If other than the above.  Comment:  Irrespective of your seniority, would you welcome the responsibility of the office of pastor?  (a) Of an existing parishYesNo (b) Of a parish to be formed?Yes	Do jon think t	here should be a po	ersonnel change in	your parish?		Yеь	XNo
Would you be interested in a change of assignment for yourself?  Comment: "No" if it's the parish. "Yes" I would like to take year [or more] to work narticularly with the problems of the serion I do not wish to take a leave of absense. I would to be assigned to this work like being assigned to take a of school. What I could learn would be af great henefit the Archdiocesan ministry to the aging, esp. our priests and sometimes would you be adverse to a change of assignment at this time?  If other than the above.  Comment:  Irrespective of your seniority, would you welcome the responsibility of the office of pastor?  (a) Of an existing parishYesNo (b) Of a parish to be formed?YesNoYesNoYesNoYesNOYesNOYesNOYesNOYes	Comment:	I would rat	ther the que	stion read:	"in your	area?*	Then
Comment: "No" if it's the parish. "Yes" I would like to take year [or more] to work particularly with the problems of the serior of the serior of absence. I would to be assigned to this work like being assigned to take a of school. What I could learn would be of great benefit to Archdiocesan ministry to the aging, esp. our priests and somewhat would you be adverse to a change of assignment at this time?  If other than the above.  Comment:  Irrespective of your seniority, would you welcome the responsibility of the office of pastor?  (a) Of an existing parishYesNo (b) Of a parish to be formed?Yes		I would ans	swer: "Yes."	-		***************************************	
Comment: "No" if it's the parish. "Yes" I would like to take year [or more] to work particularly with the problems of the selection of the sesion of the session of the ses			**************************************	***************************************		***************************************	
Comment: "No" if it's the parish. "Yes" I would like to take year [or more] to work particularly with the problems of the serior of the sesigned to take a leave of absence. I would to be assigned to this work like being assigned to take a of school. What I could learn would be of great benefit to Archdiocesan ministry to the aging, esp. our priests and somewhat would you be adverse to a change of assignment at this time?  If other than the above.  Comment:  Irrespective of your seniority, would you welcome the responsibility of the office of pastor?  (a) Of an existing parishYesNo (b) Of a parish to be formed?Yes	Would you be i	nterested in a chang	ge of assignment f	or yourself?		Yes N	lo
year [or more] to work particularly with the problems of the sering I do not wish to take a leave of absence. I would to be assigned to this work like being assigned to take a of school. What I could learn would be of great henefit to Archdiocesan ministry to the aging, esp. our priests and so Would you be adverse to a change of assignment at this time?  If other than the above.  Comment:  Irrespective of your seniority, would you welcome the responsibility of the office of pastor?  (a) Of an existing parishYesNo (b) Of a parish to be formed?Yes		1	- FT -	e <del>d</del> ir the c	•		
Irrespective of your seniority, would you welcome the responsibility of the office of pastor?  (a) Of an existing parishYesNo (b) Of a parish to be formed?Yes	xear aging to be of sc Archd Would you be a	[or more] to  I do not to  assigned to  hool. What  locesan minimum  dverse to a change of	work partic wish to take this work. L-could lear stry to the of assignment at the	ularly with a leave of like being a n.would be a aging, esp.	the probabilities the probabilities the state of the stat	lems of I woul to take denefit sts and	<u>the</u> d lik <del>a yea</del> to∷ou siste
Irrespective of your seniority, would you welcome the responsibility of the office of pastor?  (a) Of an existing parishYesNo (b) Of a parish to be formed?Yes					= A /- P		
Irrespective of your seniority, would you welcome the responsibility of the office of pastor?  (a) Of an existing parishYesNo (b) Of a parish to be formed?Yes	Comment:		*				~~~~
(a) Of an existing parishYesNo (b) Of a parish to be formed?Yes							
	Irrespective of	your seniority, woul	ld you welcome th	ie responsibility of	the office of p	oastor?	
Comment:	(a) Of an	existing parish		(b) Of a parish to	be formed?	Yes _	No
	Comment:				***************************************	<b>***</b>	***************************************
DAR 00824	The management of the			. ;	D	AR 00824	

13.	If a pastor — Would you c	consider becoming an associate?Y	esNo
	Comment: The que	estion should read: "becom	ing a co-pastor?"
	To whic	ch, my answer is (Yes)	
14.	If in special work - would	l you be interested in becoming a pastor	?YesNo
			•
		·	
15.	If in special work — would	you be interested in becoming a full-ti	me associate? Yes No
	Comment:		
16	If in special work — would	d you be interested in a change at this	
. O.,	•	e of work elsewhereYesI	
			10
	•	pe of workYesNo	
	Comment:		
,7.	Would you like to pursue fo	urther studies as specialized training?	Yes No
	•	_	
		would like to try the tra	
	i n <del>di c</del>	ated.	
J8.	As a pastor — would you p	prefer a parish that was a (check one):	If the structures stay
		one man parish	as they are, then I would prefer a one man parish.
		two man parish	But I am more interested in multi-parish, co-pastor
		three man parish	in martin parish, compastor
19.	How would you evaluate yo	our previous assignments?	
	PLACE		EVALUATION
Promise/Autorito	Holy Name	Good storthat er	Ca
	St. Aloysius, Louis		
	St. Basil	Nihil	• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •
	St. John Vianney	Excellent	
	St. Bernard, Casey	Co. Excellent opports	inity but assignment needs
		supportneeds to	o be a part of a team effort.
20.	What is your evaluation of	your present assignments?	
	Excell	lent opportunity but paris	th needs to be extended
		clude all of Western Mario	
	Cross,	, St. Francis, Raywick, an	d Loretto] for the ministry
	to to dea	really effective to peopl al with the "real" communi	e as people and to be able ty power structure.

21.	Would you be interested in working in an experimental apostolate (e.g. a team situation with jurisdiction collectively held and administered)?
	tion concervely new and administered).
	Yes No
	Please comment: I am open to this idea. I am particularly interested in the comment I made to question # 10. [We have no one in our Archdiocesan priesthood who is an "expert" on the "aging" problems which are ever increasing.]
22	Do you have any suggestions for a new kind of priestly work that you and/or others could do in the 'Archdiocese?
23	I am now Chairman of a Task Force on Aging for an eight county area. The problems are a real eye opener. I would like to take a year or two off from pastoral administration in order to devote my whole time to trying to come to grips with this exciting apostolate, I could support myself in this work for at least two years:  Ilease list names of priests with whom you think you could live, communicate, and work well:
	No problem here from my side of the fenceexcept
	a lazy one!
24.	How is your health?
	χ Good Poor
25.	Are you planning your retirement for any time during the next two to five years? Yes x No
	If your answer is Yes — When?
26.	Would you like to talk with the personnel board during the course of this year?
	a company of the second of
0.7	Comment: I would like to talk about ministry to the aging population. The unique opportunity is open to me and I would really like to learn all I can about this ministry. I would like to talk to you if this seems vali
27.	The Office of the Personnel Commission is located on the ground floor of the Chancery Office, 212 E. College Street. You will usually reach one of us at the Office on Monday, Wednesday, Thursday and
	Friday. Or contact us at our respective homes.
	PLEASE, RETURN YOUR FORMS BY MARCH 3rd, 1972.
	The members are:
	Rev. Thomas Donohuc
	Rev. James Meder
	Rev. Arthur Hartman
	Rev. Kevin Isert
٠	Rev. Thomas Hommrich, Exec. Secretary DAR 00826